C O R P O R A T I O N
www.unipowercorp.com or www.powerspeed.com
For modified versions, call our Modification Center at 954-346-2442, Ext. 400
TMF SERIES: 1U HOT-SWAP POWER SYSTEM
Single Output 400 Watt Modules with PFC
MODULE FEATURES
Only 1U High
DC Good LED1

5 AC Input Options
TWO-YEAR WARRANTY
ORDERING GUIDE
The hot-plug modules and the mating rack-mount are
separate items and must be ordered separately.
HOT-PLUG MODULES: Order quantity using model
number from the table.
SYSTEM RACK: Order TMFR1U and add option suffix.
See notes.
CODE OPTION
Standard:  2-position terminal
block AC connector plus stud
ground connection for 1200W
max. output .
Option:  IEC320, C14 AC
connector for 800W max.
output .
Option:  IEC320, C19 AC
connector for 1200W max.
output with rear safety cover.
Option: 2-position terminal
block AC connector plus stud
ground connection for 1200W
max. output. Also has rear
safety cover.
Option:  IEC320, C14 AC
connector for 800W max.
output with rear safety cover.
SYSTEM RACK OPTIONS
NOTES:
1.  AC Good LED, DC Good LED and output  trim potentiometer
are standard on models with output voltages from 24 to 48
VDC. Models with output voltages from 3.3  to 15VDC have only
DC Good LED.
2.  Front panel switch option is available only on models with
output voltages from 3.3 to 15VDC.
3.  A rear safety cover makes the case 1.44 inches deeper.
A
C
STIKROTCENNOCGNITAM
:tiKrotcennoCnoitaulavEeludoM
eludoMgulP-toHFMThcaeroF
00.59$000-9141-577.oNtiKredrO
:tiKnoitcennocretnItnuoM-kcaR
tnuoM-kcaRU1RFMTroF
00.52$000-3241-577.oNtiKredrO
EDIUGGNIREDROELUDOMGULP-TOH
)yrotcaFtlusnoC,elbaliavAseludoMrehtO(
xaM tuptuO tuptuO muminiM latoT LEDOM
sttaW egatloV tnerruC CFP daoL noitalugeR REBMUN
002 V3.3 A0.06 ✔ A0 %2 0009FMT
003 V0.5 A0.06 ✔ A0 %2 0002FMT
004 V0.21 A3.33 ✔ A0 %2 0003FMT
004 V0.51 A7.62 ✔ A0 %2 0004FMT
004 V0.42 A7.61 ✔ A0 %2 0005FMT
004 V0.82 A3.41 ✔ A0 %2 0006FMT
004 V0.84 A3.8 ✔ A0 %2 0007FMT
.rebmunledomeludomehtotxiffussa"S"ddA.hctiwSffO/nOlenaP-tnorF:SnoitpO
LVD73/23/EEC
             SAFETY  CERTIFICATIONS
UL UL1950
CUL CSA22.2, No. 950
DEMKO EN60-950
AGENCY     STANDARD
Call U.S.: +1(954) 346-2442 • sales@unipower-corp.com
Call U.K.: +44(0) 1903 768200  •  info@unipower-europe.com
B
AE
BF
C O R P O R A T I O N
Call U.S.: +1(954) 346-2442 • sales@unipower-corp.com
Call U.K.: +44(0) 1903 768200  •  info@unipower-europe.com